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Resultatlista Trollpuffen 2012-06-16

Arrangor: Trollhattans Pistolklubb

Namn

Anders Eriksson
Jens Vesterman
Claes Wikner
Fredrik Lindvall
Tomas Ryra

Thommie Kristiansson

Michael Gustafsson
Bjorn Svensson
Johan Samuelsson
Oscar Eklund

Fredrik Martinsson
Thomas Andersson
Christer Jern
Linus Andersson
Christer Karlman
Micke Olsson
Jonas Bergman
Jonas Olsson

Karl Hansson
Sverker Forsberg
Hakan Ojaaar
David Ojamo
Johan Dahl

Mikael Klingzell
Mikhael Salame
Kjell-Arne Liljefors
Christer Ostberg

Jimmy Tkauc
Johan Danielsson
Daniel Lilienberg
Andreas Dahl
Elciel Leufvén
Michael Pettersson
Hakan Svard

Sally Borjesson
Asa Rénni
Liz-Marie Jern

Annika Almstrand
Kerstin Ostedt

Ingemar Jonsson

Klass Klubb

C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3

C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2

C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1

D2
D2
D2

D3
D3

So6dra Dals PSK
Sandhems PSK
GPSSK
Trollhattans PK
Trollhattans PK
GPIF
Trollhattans PK
GPIF

Vargarda PSK
Trollhattans PK

Trollhattans PK
Sollebruns PK

Stenungsunds PK

Jonkopings PK
Trollhattans PK
Lilla Edets PSK
Trollhattans PK
Sollebruns PK
Sollebruns PK
Sorbygdens PK
Marks PK
Elfsborgs SF
Elfsborgs SF
Sollebruns PK
Vargdns PK
Trollhattans PK
Marks PK

Varbergs PK
Trollhattans PK
Harlanda PK
Elfsborgs SF
Harlanda PK
Boras PS
Sollebrunns PK

Trollhattans PK
Trollhattans PK

Stenungsunds PK

GPSSK
Sodra Dals PK

Vet Y Trollhattans PK

49
45
46
49
44
47
47
45
44
42

47
47
43
45
45
46
46
45
47
43
44
45
44
37
42
33
37

48
45
45
41
42
35
39

45
43
41

46
44

48

45
47
46
49
47
47
44
46
45
46

48
48
47
46
44
49
50
44
45
46
41
39
43
36
35
47
37

46
43
42
45
37
46
45

40
46
42

47
43

46

49
50
48
49
49
45
47
42
46
43

47
46
47
45
45
45
42
44
45
44
46
44
41
48
43
40
33

47
47
43
43
47
37
33

44
44
40

48
48

44

49
47
49
48
48
49
48
41
45
46

46
46
45
44
48
45
44
41
42
43
42
44
42
43
41
40
35

49
44
47
41
48
45
43

48
46
39

46
43

43

49
47
48
44
50
45
46
47
41
45

49
44
46
45
44
40
44
45
40
44
45
44
41
41
42
42
42

47
43
43
44
41
40
41

45
44
46

47
45

41

Sida 1 (2)

47
47
46
44
44
47
47
46
45
43

46
49
46
48
47
44
42
47
45
44
44
44
42
45
44
36
43

46
48
43
43
42
48
40

46
44
46

47
45

45

288
283
283
283
282
280
279
267
266
265

283
280
274
273
273
269
268
266
264
264
262
260
253
250
247
238
227

283
270
263
257
257
251
241

268
267
254

281
268

267

St.d.m.
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Resultatlista Trollpuffen 2012-06-16

Namn

Sven Samuelsson
John Johansson
Leif Mattson
Jan-Erik Johansson

Thommie Kristiansson

Per-Erik Johansson
Michael Gustafsson
Annika Almstrand
Jens Vesterman
Tomas Ryra

Sven Samuelsson
Bjorn Svensson
Johan Samuelsson
Stefan Grabowski

Leif Mattsson
Christer Jern
Micke Olsson
Sverker Forsberg
Mikhael Salame
Jonas Olsson
Liz-Marie Jern
Mikael Klingzell

Michael Pettersson

Anders Eriksson
Claes Wikner
Gert Andersson

Thomas Andersson
David Ojamo
Christer Jern
Hakan Ojaaar
Liz-Marie Jern

Karl Hansson
Christer Ostberg
Johan Dahl

Daniel Lilienberg
Andreas Dahl
Elciel Leufvén

Standardmedaljsgrénser:

Klass Klubb 1 2 3
Vet A Vargarda PSK 45 49 46
Vet A Varbergs PK 47 43 45
Vet A GPSSK 48 42 44
Vet A Ulricehamns PK 41 46 46
B3 GPIF 49 49 48
B3 Trollhattans PK 48 47 49
B3 Trollhattans PK 46 49 47
B3 GPSSK 48 48 45
B3 Sandhems Psk 47 50 47
B3 Trollhattans PK 45 48 46
B3 Vargarda PSK 46 46 45
B3 GPIF 46 44 46
B3 Vargarda PSK 45 44 44
B3 Trollhattans PK 47 41 40
B2 GPSSK 42 44 43
B2 Stenungsunds PK 44 37 40
B2 Lilla Edets PSK 44 41 42
B2 Sorbygdens PK 42 36 46
B2 Vargdns PK 43 39 43
B2 Sollebrunns PK 37 44 41
B2 Stenungsunds PK 42 40 38
B2 Sollebrunns PK 34 42 32
B1 Boras PS 42 44 41
A3 Sodra Dals PSK 50 49 44
A3 GPSSK 48 46 45
A3 Trollhattans PK 44 45 39
A2 Sollebrunns PK 46 44 45
A2 Elfsborgs SF 35 46 43
A2 Stenungsunds PK 41 45 43
A2 Marks PK 37 46 39
A2 Stenungsunds PK 39 42 39
A2 Sollebrunns PK 42 46 28
A2 Marks PK 38 38 27
A2 Elfsborgs SF 27 27 33
A1 Harlanda Pk 39 34 45
A1 Elfsborgs SF 42 38 33
A1 Harlanda Pk 28 31 36

"Gamla" varianten, (1/3-del och 1/9-del)

Vapengrupp: A B C
Silver 283 282 283
Brons 265 276 273

"Nya" varianten, (fasta poanggréanser)

Vapengrupp: A B C
Silver 277 282 283

Brons 267 273 276

47
47
46
41

49
45
48
48
47
45
47
44
45
45

45
45
40
40
40
40
38
40

43

47
46
43

46
44
37
42
45
39
40
38

44
24
33

43
47
45
41

50
49
48
46
45
46
46
46
47
46

41
43
39
43
40
46
43
39

43

47
48
47

42
45
44
41
41
39
46
33

37
33
18

Sida 2 (2)

6

45
41
44
43

43
47
46
47
46
47
46
44
42
42

40
43
43
42
41
34
37
42

44

46
47
47

42
47
42
43
40
38
40
38

47
32
33

S:a

275
270
269
258

288
285
284
282
282
277
276
270
267
261

255
252
249
249
246
242
238
229

257

283
280
265

265
260
252
248
246
232
229
196

246
202
179
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Resultatlista Trollpuffen 2012-06-16

Lag

David Ojamo
Johan Dahl
Andreas Dahl

C2
C2
C1

Elfsborgs SF 45 39 44 44 44 44
Elfsborgs SF 44 43 41 42 41 42
Elfsborgs SF 41 45 43 41 44 43

260
253
257

770
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